
12U North Arrowhead Fastpitch League Schedule 2025
Posted 5/5/2025

1 Two Harbors 12U Rena Harrington 218-830-8709 rossrena3@gmail.com
2 Hermantown 12U Blue Brandy Unzen 218-390-7232 brhans03@gmail.com
3 Hermantown 12U Grey Jonathan Grieco 309-339-4147 jgrieco001@yahoo.com
4 Hermantown 12U Yellow Melissa Buck 218-341-1132 melissabuck22@gmail.com
5 Duluth Diamond Girls Scott Pugliese 218-310-3687 atlbravessp@hotmail.com
6 Duluth Freeze Meghan Sperl 952-239-9106 meghansperl@gmail.com
7 Duluth Sharks Robb Enslin 218-310-7733 renslin34@hotmail.com
8 Superior 12U Blue Chris Martinez 218-341-5209 chrismartinez@superioryouthorg.com

9 Superior 12U Red Dylan Lonetto 715-969-6987 dlonetto92@gmail.com
10 Twin Ports Rampage 10s Liz Moreland 715-817-3454 twinportsrampagesb@gmail.com
11 Northwestern 12U Black John Greely 218-428-1317 jpgreely21@yahoo.com
12 Northwestern 12U Gold Beth Eberhardt 641-640-1791 beth.eberhardt@gmail.com
13 Northwestern 12U White Josh Coleman 763-607-3251 joshuacurtiscoleman@gmail.com

Tuesday 5/20/2025 Tuesday 5/27/2025
9 v 11 5:30 Northwestern East 7 v 2 5:30 Hermantown Rose Road #3
9 v 12 7:00 Northwestern East 7 v 4 7:00 Hermantown Rose Road #3
5 v 1 5:30 & 7:00 Two Harbors 1 v 6 5:30 & 7:00 Duluth Basswood
6 v 2 5:30 & 7:00 Hermantown Rose Road #3 5 v 12 5:30 & 7:00 Northwestern East
3 v 7 5:30 & 7:00 Duluth Basswood 3 v 10 5:30 & 7:00 Superior Middle School #1
4 v 8 5:30 & 7:00 Superior Hayes Court #4 11 v 8 5:30 & 7:00 Superior Hayes Court #4

13 v 10 5:30 & 7:00 Superior Middle School #1 9 v 13 5:30 & 7:00 Northwestern West

Tuesday 6/3/2025 Tuesday 6/10/2025
11 v 5 5:30 Duluth Basswood 6 v 8 5:30 Superior Hayes Court #4
11 v 6 7:00 Duluth Basswood 6 v 9 7:00 Superior Hayes Court #4
7 v 1 5:30 & 7:00 Two Harbors 7 v 12 5:30 & 7:00 Northwestern West
8 v 2 5:30 & 7:00 Hermantown Rose Road #1 1 v 3 5:30 & 7:00 Hermantown Rose Road #1

3 v 13 5:30 & 7:00 Northwestern East 10 v 11 5:30 & 7:00 Northwestern East
4 v 9 5:30 & 7:00 Superior Hayes Court #4 2 v 5 5:30 & 7:00 Duluth Basswood

12 v 10 5:30 & 7:00 Superior Middle School 13 v 4 5:30 & 7:00 Hermantown Rose Road #2

Tuesday 6/17/2025 Tuesday 6/24/2025
10 v 6 5:30 Duluth Basswood 6 v 3 5:30 Hermantown Rose Road #1
10 v 7 7:00 Duluth Basswood 6 v 4 7:00 Hermantown Rose Road #1
2 v 1 5:30 & 7:00 Two Harbors 1 v 9 5:30 & 7:00 Superior Hayes Court #4
5 v 9 5:30 & 7:00 Superior Hayes Court #4 5 v 10 5:30 & 7:00 Superior Middle School #1
4 v 11 5:30 & 7:00 Northwestern West 11 v 7 5:30 & 7:00 Duluth Basswood
12 v 3 5:30 & 7:00 Hermantown Rose Road #1 8 v 12 5:30 & 7:00 Northwestern East
8 v 13 5:30 & 7:00 Northwestern East 2 v 13 5:30 & 7:00 Northwestern West

Tuesday 7/1/2025 Tuesday 7/8/2025
13 v 5 5:30 Duluth Basswood 7 v 8 5:30 Superior Hayes Court #4
13 v 7 7:00 Duluth Basswood 7 v 9 7:00 Superior Hayes Court #4
8 v 1 5:30 & 7:00 Two Harbors 5 v 4 5:30 & 7:00 Hermantown Rose Road #2

10 v 4 5:30 & 7:00 Hermantown Rose Road #1 1 v 10 5:30 & 7:00 Superior Middle School #1
9 v 3 5:30 & 7:00 Hermantown Rose Road #2 3 v 11 5:30 & 7:00 Northwestern East
2 v 11 5:30 & 7:00 Northwestern East 12 v 2 5:30 & 7:00 Hermantown Rose Road #1
6 v 12 5:30 & 7:00 Northwestern West 13 v 6 5:30 & 7:00 Duluth Basswood

Playoffs will be July 15 and July 17


